PL-STC March 2014
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRODUCT 127mm 152mm 178mm 203mm
When ordering prefix part number with diameter in inches CODE 5" 6" 7" 8"
ADAPTORS
Adaptor *STC-A 19.02 20.95 24.16 27.97
Increasing Adaptor 102mm to 127mm *STC-IA 61.62
Increasing Adaptor 125mm to 152mm *STC-IA 68.13
Increasing Adaptor 152mm to 178mm *STC-IA 71.32
Increasing Adaptor 178mm to 203mm *STC-IA 77.60
Anchor Plate *STC-AP 40.70 43.23 48.32 53.41
Adaptor to Flexible Liner *STC-ATF 34.78 37.47 42.44 47.64
LENGTHS (Including Locking Band)
1219mm (48”) Lengths *STC-L48 200.93 220.00 252.98 303.94
914mm (36”) Lengths *STC-L36 160.23 175.50 199.66 237.80
610mm (24”) Lengths *STC-L24 99.19 110.63 126.48 148.79
457mm (18”) Lengths *STC-L18 89.02 99.19 113.19 133.53
305mm (12”) Lengths *STC-L12 78.84 90.29 104.29 120.81
152mm (6”) Lengths *STC-L6 49.59 57.22 67.40 76.30
Adjustable Length 50-200 (2” to 8”) *STC-AL 86.47 99.19 111.91 129.71
Locking Band *STC-LB 11.44 12.08 12.71 13.47
ELBOWS & TEES
15˚ Elbow (Including Locking Band) *STC-E15 115.73 129.71 139.89 150.06
30˚ Elbow (Including Locking Band) *STC-E30 115.73 129.71 139.89 150.06
45˚ Elbow (Including Locking Band) *STC-E45 117.00 133.53 143.70 153.88
90˚ Tee (Including Plug) *STC-E90 179.31 211.10 228.91 278.51
135˚ Tee (Including Plug) *STC-E135 246.71 265.79 291.22 384.06
Insulated Tee Plug *STC-ITP 27.97 30.76 34.34 35.60
Drain Tee Cap *STC-DTC 75.79 82.65 86.47 89.02
SUPPORTS
Wall Band Internal *STC-WB 24.16 25.52 26.70 27.97
Wall Band S/S *STC-WBSS 34.27 35.34 36.42 39.63
Wall Band Extension Brackets S/S *STC-WBEB 23.56 23.56 23.56 23.56
Adjustable Base Wall Support *STC-AWS 62.31 69.95 77.57 78.84
Adjustable Intermediate Wall Support *STC-AIWS 62.31 69.95 77.57 78.84
Roof Support Universal *STC-RS 54.68 54.68 54.68 54.68
Roof Brace Kit Universal *STC-RBK 106.81 106.81 106.81 106.81
Structural Locking Band *STC-SLB 92.09 100.41 108.73 121.21
PENETRATION COMPONENTS
Firestop Spacer *STC-FS 6.93 7.39 8.58 9.90
Ceiling Support *STC-CS 34.98 38.87 46.64 69.96
Wall Sleeve *STC-WS 35.20 44.28 46.55 52.22
Attic Insulation Shield *STC-AIS 82.675 90.29 96.64 101.09
Trim Plate available in - Flat (*STC-TPFTP),
20° (*STC-TP20), 30° (*STC-TP30), 45° (*STC-TP45)
*STC-TP_ _ 41.77 43.91 47.13 52.48
Ventilation Grille STC-VG 9.37 9.37 9.37 9.37
TERMINATIONS
Storm Collar *STC-SC 16.53 17.80 20.35 21.62
Round Top *STC-RT 99.11 108.87 124.93 147.96
Rain Cap *STC-RC 41.04 42.60 48.95 64.85
Anti-downdraught Cowl (Silver) *STC-DADS 99.92 101.74 103.78 105.31
Anti-downdraught Cowl (Black) *STC-DADB 99.92 101.74 103.78 105.31
Spinning Cowl *STC-SPC 238.11 243.63 250.24 255.75
Top Stub *STC-TS 120.89 124.90 145.15 164.36
COSMETIC COVER RINGS - Black powder coated.  Available in Brushed Aluminium at same price - add an A after code no.
Cosmetic Cover Ring *STC-CCR 17.52 18.47 19.84 20.99
Cosmetic Cover Ring 100-127 *STC-CCRI 17.52
Cosmetic Cover Ring 125-152 *STC-CCRI 18.47
Cosmetic Cover Ring 150-178 *STC-CCRI 19.84
Cosmetic Cover Ring 175-203 *STC-CCRI 20.99
Deks Distribution, West End Trading Estate, Blackfriars Road, Nailsea, Bristol BS48 4DJ
Tel: 01275 858866 Fax: 01275 855887 sales@deks.org.uk  www.dektite.co.uk
© 2006 DEKS Industries Pty Ltd  A Skellerup Industries Company
® Dektite and DEKS are registered trademarks of DEKS Industries Pty Ltd
01275 858866
Deks Industries Europe Limited, West End Trading Estate, Blackfriars Road, Nailsea, Bristol BS48 4DJ
Tel: 01275 858866 Fax: 01275 855887 sales@deks.co.uk  www.deks.co.uk
© 2006 DEKS Industries Pty Ltd  A Skellerup Industries Company
® Dektite and DEKS are registered trademarks of DEKS Industries Pty Ltd